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Customer Appreciation BBQ: The Antioch Marina is proud to announce the 2016 Customer Appreciation
BBQ Potluck will be held on Saturday, April 30™ on the Antioch Marina Grounds. Please come join us for a
fun filled afternoon from 11AM- 2PM. We will be serving some great BBQ to include Tri-Tip, Ball Tip and
Hot dogs, chicken and hamburgers. We ask that you bring a side dish to share with your fellow boaters,
salads, casseroles, and deserts appreciated. Twin Rivers Marine Insurance will be sponsoring live music,
The Malcolm Hunter Quartet! If you have any questions about your insurance policy or would just like a
review of your policy, they would be happy to review your current coverage to ensure you are covered in
case of any boater mishap. This event is not to be missed! Please RSVP via Email at:
antiochmarina@ci.antioch.ca.us Hope to see you there!

Delta Opening Season April 2"%: The Bridge Marina Yacht Club in Antioch will present its 66th annual
Opening Day Boat Parade at 1 p.m., Saturday, April 2.Celebrating the 2016 Chinese calendar’s Year of the
Monkey, this year’s boat parade theme is “Monkeying Around on the Delta.”Decorated vessels will sail
round-trip from the south base of the Antioch Bridge to the Antioch Marina. The best public viewing is from
the Riverview Lodge restaurant parking lot and I Street pier.For more information and to enter the April 2
boat parade, please contact Wrenda Sabino at allstarws@comcast.net or (925) 516-2385. (Reported By
Antioch Herald)

Fuel System Upgrade Hl The Antioch Marina has been busy getting our fuel system upgraded to a self
serve dispenser. Soon customers will be able to buy fuel and charge it to their credit cards at the dock. The
first Phase has been complete with our newly lined diesel tank. Next we will be making upgrades to the
dispenser and electronics at the fuel dock. We are excited about this much needed change as we continue to
make Antioch Marina the Best Deal on the Delta!

Payments by Bank Check: Please note: we are experiencing delays with payment by check made to the
Antioch Marina. For faster service the Marina now has online bill pay and Auto-pay available. Please
enquire with the Marina office or go to: http://ci.antioch.ca.us/antioch-marina to sign up.

Marina Customer Restroom Use: Antioch Marina has been fortunate to upgrade their Restrooms. It takes a
lot of work to keep them clean for customers and guests. As a reminder please do not let anyone into the
restrooms that is not a customer or authorized guest. If you have any questions regarding this policy please
contact the marina office for further details.

See the reverse side for the April 2016 tide table.
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April 2015 Predicted Tides at Antioch, CA per NOAA

Date Day Time Pred High/Low
2016/04/01 Fri 04:19 AM 1.35 L 2016/04/16 Sat 12:15 AM 3.39
2016/04/01 Fri 09:52 AM 3.63 H 2016/04/16 Sat 06:01 AM 0.91
2016/04/01 Fri 06:05 PM 0.13 L 2016/04/16 Sat 11:54 AM 3.38
2016/04/02 Sat 12:14 AM 3.05 H 2016/04/16 Sat 06:54 PM -0.09
2016/04/02 Sat 05:28 AM 1.22 L 2016/04/17 Sun 01:03 AM 3.53
2016/04/02 Sat 11:09 AM 3.69 H 2016/04/17 Sun 07:00 AM 0.73
2016/04/02 Sat 06:54 PM 0.02 L 2016/04/17 Sun 12:48 PM 3.35
2016/04/03 Sun 12:58 AM 3.18 H 2016/04/17 Sun 07:38 PM 0.0
2016/04/03 Sun 06:31 AM 1.02 L 2016/04/18 Mon 01:45 AM 3.61
2016/04/03 Sun 12:15 PM 3.77 H 2016/04/18 Mon 07:54 AM 0.56
2016/04/03 Sun 07:38 PM -0.02 L 2016/04/18 Mon 01:37 PM 3.29
2016/04/04 Mon 01:37 AM 3.32 H 2016/04/18 Mon 08:17 PM 0.15
2016/04/04 Mon 07:29 AM 0.77 L 2016/04/19 Tue 02:24 AM 3.62
2016/04/04 Mon 01:13 PM 3.81 H 2016/04/19 Tue 08:43 AM 0.42
2016/04/04 Mon 08:20 PM 0.01 L 2016/04/19 Tue 02:24 PM 3.19
2016/04/05 Tue 02:12 AM 3.47 H 2016/04/19 Tue 08:51 PM 0.34
2016/04/05 Tue 08:24 AM 0.52 L 2016/04/20 Wed 02:58 AM 3.59
2016/04/05 Tue 02:07 PM 3.79 H 2016/04/20 Wed 09:30 AM 0.33
2016/04/05 Tue 09:00 PM 0.1 L 2016/04/20 Wed 03:09 PM 3.08
2016/04/06 Wed 02:45 AM 3.63 H 2016/04/20 Wed 09:23 PM 0.54
2016/04/06 Wed 09:19 AM 0.29 L 2016/04/21 Thu 03:26 AM 3.53
2016/04/06 Wed 03:02 PM 3.69 H 2016/04/21 Thu 10:14 AM 0.26
2016/04/06 Wed 09:40 PM 0.22 L 2016/04/21 Thu 03:53 PM 2.97
2016/04/07 Thu 03:17 AM 3.81 H 2016/04/21 Thu 09:51 PM 0.71
2016/04/07 Thu 10:13 AM 0.1 L 2016/04/22 Fri 03:44 AM 3.51
2016/04/07 Thu 03:58 PM 3.53 H 2016/04/22 Fri 10:56 AM 0.2
2016/04/07 Thu 10:20 PM 0.35 L 2016/04/22 Fri 04:39 PM 2.88
2016/04/08 Fri 03:52 AM 3.97 H 2016/04/22 Fri 10:18 PM 0.85
2016/04/08 Fri 11:08 AM -0.05 L 2016/04/23 Sat 03:52 AM 3.54
2016/04/08 Fri 04:57 PM 3.35 H 2016/04/23 Sat 11:37 AM0.15
2016/04/08 Fri 11:02 PM 0.49 L 2016/04/23 Sat 05:25 PM 2.81
2016/04/09 Sat 04:31 AM 4.07 H 2016/04/23 Sat 10:46 PM 0.94
2016/04/09 Sat 12:04 PM-0.13 L 2016/04/24 Sun 04:09 AM 3.63
2016/04/09 Sat 06:00 PM 3.17 H 2016/04/24 Sun 12:17 PM 0.11
2016/04/09 Sat 11:47 PM 0.64 L 2016/04/24 Sun 06:15 PM 2.77
2016/04/10 Sun 05:14 AM 4.1 H 2016/04/24 Sun 11:19 PM 1.02
2016/04/10 Sun 01:02 PM-0.15 L 2016/04/25 Mon 04:39 AM 3.71
2016/04/10 Sun 07:05 PM 3.03 H 2016/04/25 Mon 12:58 PM 0.08
2016/04/11 Mon 12:37 AM 0.8 L 2016/04/25 Mon 07:07 PM 2.74
2016/04/11 Mon 06:03 AM 4.01 H 2016/04/25 Mon 11:59 PM 1.11
2016/04/11 Mon 02:02 PM-0.12 L 2016/04/26 Tue 05:17 AM 3.75
2016/04/11 Mon 08:13 PM 2.95 H 2016/04/26 Tue 01:43 PM 0.06
2016/04/12 Tue 01:34 AM 0.96 L 2016/04/26 Tue 08:03 PM 2.74
2016/04/12 Tue 07:00 AM 3.84 H 2016/04/27 Wed 12:47 AM 1.19
2016/04/12 Tue 03:05 PM -0.09 L 2016/04/27 Wed 06:03 AM 3.7
2016/04/12 Tue 09:20 PM 2.96 H 2016/04/27 Wed 02:32 PM 0.04
2016/04/13 Wed 02:37 AM 1.08 L 2016/04/27 Wed 09:00 PM 2.77
2016/04/13 Wed 08:13 AM 3.63 H 2016/04/28 Thu 01:43 AM 1.26
2016/04/13 Wed 04:09 PM -0.08 L 2016/04/28 Thu 06:56 AM 3.59
2016/04/13 Wed 10:23 PM 3.06 H 2016/04/28 Thu 03:26 PM 0.03
2016/04/14 Thu 03:46 AM 1.12 L 2016/04/28 Thu 09:57 PM 2.84
2016/04/14 Thu 09:37 AM 3.48 H 2016/04/29 Fri 02:49 AM 1.28
2016/04/14 Thu 05:10 PM -0.09 L 2016/04/29 Fri 07:58 AM 3.45
2016/04/14 Thu 11:22 PM 3.22 H 2016/04/29 Fri 04:21 PM 0.02
2016/04/15 Fri 04:56 AM 1.06 L 2016/04/29 Fri 10:49 PM 2.97
2016/04/15 Fri 10:51 AM 3.41 H 2016/04/30 Sat 04:02 AM 1.2
2016/04/15 Fri 06:05 PM -0.11 L 2016/04/30 Sat 09:16 AM 3.32
2016/04/30 Sat 05:15 PM 0.01
2016/04/30 Sat 11:35 PM 3.13
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